
 

11:00 –7:00 

11:00-7:00 

11:00-7:00 

11:30-1:00 

11:00-1:00 

12:00-12:30 

12:00-3:00 

1:00-1:45 

1:15 

2:00-4:00 

3:00- 3:45 

4:00-4:30 

4:15 

5:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kite flying by Darryl Waters 

Continuous Music with DJ  

Interactive Activities 

Bubble Magic  

Family Sand Castle Building Contest 

Jasmine Dragons Perform 

Take a Picture with Moana 

Strolling Parade with the Art Acts 

Winner of Family Sand castle Announced  

Family Sand Castle Building Contest 

Strolling Parade with the Art Acts 

Jasmine Dragons Perform 

Winner of Family Sand Castle Announced  

Winner of Master Sand Sculptor Announced 

 

Schedule of Events: 


